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Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Name 
of 

Division:-

R.W.D.(W), 

DIVISION, 

BARSOI 

Current Demand (In Lakh) 

Total Value of 

Remarks 

Agreement Amount 

Total 

Expenditure as 

Measurment (In Lakh) 

Allotment Received 

( In Lacs) 

Administrative Sanction 

per MIS ( In Lakh) 

(In Lakh) 

Maintenance 

Name of Contractor 

Main Work 

Amount (In Lakh) 

Length (In KM) 

Name of Road 

SI. 

Year 

13 

12 

No. 

10 

9 

8 

5 

2 

1 

1.55279 

41.85981i 

40.30702 

40.30702 

4.88391| 

44.45001| 

55.48300 

0.785 

Anil Kumar Singh 

LO46 
to 

Dhiraj 

Sahani 
Ke 

2019-20 

Ghar 
Tak 
Via 

Aahuta 

Sahani Tola. 

1 

1.55279 

41.85981| 

40.30702 

40.30702| 

4.88391 

44.45001| 

55.48300 

0.785 

Total : 

Executve Etgrmeer Rural Works Department 

Works Division, 

Barsoi, 

Katiha 



SI 

No 

2 

3 

XCUIIVE 

Name of Scheme 

2 

ENGINEKR, RURAL, WORKS 

|Construction of Rural 

Roads under Mukhya 
Mantri Gram Sampark 
Yojana (SC) 

Total 

(See Government of lndias Decision (I) below Rule - 150) 
Form of Uilisation Certificate 

Sanctioned No,Date with 

2020-21I & 2021-22 ) 
|LL No 78 D- 13,05.20 

Mukhya Mantri Gram Sampark 
Vojann (SC) 

L No ||3 DE23 07.20 

FROM GER 19 - A 

Amount 
(in Lacs Rs.) 

L No, 123 D-13,08.20 
|LL No 132 D-27, 08.20 
|LL No.- 190 D07. 12,20 

L No,- 07 DE9.012021 
|LL No, 13 D-04.02.2021 
L No,- 29 D-01.03.2021 

|LA No,- 47 D-21.03,2021 
|LL No,- 80 D-05.06.21 
|LL No,- I69 D-26.10.21 
|L No,- 218 DI-25.01.22 
|LL No,- 258 D-11,03.22 

LL No,- 279 D-07.04.22 
LL. No,- 292 D-02.05.2022 

LL No,- 389 Dt- 01.12.2022 
L. No,- 38 DI- 23,03.2023 

Lt. No,- S50 
LL. No,- 67 DI- 26.05.23 

Lt. No,- 229 D- 19.03.24 
Lt. No,- 234 Dt- 23.03.24 

Kind of Checks Exercised: 

D- 13.04.2023 

DEPARIMENT, WORKS DIVISION, BARSO1, KATIHAR. 

iii. Construction materials have been tested. 

Physical Progress achieved : 
i. Construction of Road Works. 

Amount 
Reccived 

(in Lacs Rs.) 

ii. Construction of CD. Works. 

5 

have cxercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose fo 

Certificd that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being 

fulfilled and that I 

18056.04614 

i. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

Certified that out of RS.- 18056.04614 Lakh of 

grants in aid sanctíoned during the Y ears 2020-21 

l2021-22, 2022-23 & 2023-24 in Favour of 
Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, 
Works Division, Barsoi sum of Rs.- 17937.95397 

18056.04614 Lakh has been utilized for the purpose of 

ii.Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Enginee. 

Particulars 

Mukhya Mantri Gram Sampark Yojana (SC) 
Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 
118.09217 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of 

|the period under report.purpose 

6 

iv, Measurements hbave been recorded in the MBs and test checks conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Eyeeutive Encinoor 

V. All other codal formatities have been observed. 

Executive Enpiny 
Rural Work_ Department 

Works Dison, Barsoi, Katihar 
23/s/t9 

Lt. No.- 220 Dt- 12,03.24 
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